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Adam Proctor 
Senior Director of Provider Relations 
Adam.Proctor@NebraskaTotalCare.com 
Office: 531-329-8403 

General Provider Relations Inquiries 
NEProviderRelations@NebraskaTotalCare.com 

Jessika Black 
Tribal Liaison & FQHC Representative 
Jessika.L.Black@NebraskaTotalCare.com 
Offi  ce: 531-329-8414 
Cell: 402-618-2315 

Dan Good 
CHI/Uninet Owned and Independent Statewide
Daniel.E. Good@NebraskaTotalCare.com 
Offi  ce: 531-329-8552 
Cell: 531-215-3324 

Red
Willow

Physical Health Regions
Nebraska Total Care Provider Relations Reps

Monique Pridgeon
Internal Rep supporting Total Respiratory and
Methodist Owned and Independent Providers
Monique.I.Pridgeon@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Offi  ce: 531-329-8553
Cell: 402-305-7881

AREA 1 - Cheryl Mascher 
Cheryl.R.Mascher@nebraskatotalcare.com 
Cell: 402-619-6926 

AREA 2 - James Parsley 
James.D.Parsley@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Cell: 531-389-1721

AREA 3 - Cynthia Brown
Cynthia.j.Brown@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Cell: 402-671-9872

AREA 4 - Angela Collins 
Angela.M.Collins@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Cell: 531-389-0453

AREA 5 - Deb Koopmans
Deborah.J.Koopmans@NebraskaTotalCare.com
Offi  ce: 531-329-8550
Cell: 402-995-9910
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